GENIUS COACHING CENTRE
Lb5L!Ω{ BEST INSTITUTE FOR DIPLOMA HOLDERS
Lateral Entry to Engineering degree program [LE TO B.Tech ]
Call/Whatsapp us@8744886600
LEET
                                                                        LATERAL ENTRANCE ENGINEERING TEST
LATERAL ENTRY TO ENGINEERING DEGREE PROGRAM [LE TO B.TECH ] 1

written Qualified and 7 times GATE Qualified in ECE with 11 years teaching Exp.
for LEET/JE/PSU exams.
2. Classes are taken by IES & GATE Qualified All Faculties with Good Experience at
least 7 years Experience. All technical faculties are GATE Qualified with relevant
teaching experience.
3. Institute is headed by Naveen Munjal Sir. He has a vast experience of 11 years
of teaching & guiding in the field of LEET/ JE &PSU exams. All subjects of
ECE/COMPUTER are taught by Mr. Naveen Munjal sir
4. Mr. Naveen Munjal Sir has a team of IES written Qualified /GATE Qualified &
highly experienced faculty members of their subjects/ Branch Other than
Munjal sir other faculties also have distinguished academic record in their
subjects/field.
Best Result:
5. Last (2011) ten years 5-у {ǘǳŘŜƴǘΩǎ ƛƴ ¢ht мл w!bY ƛƴ [99¢ 2012, 2013,
2014,2015,2016,2017,2018,2019,2020.
6. In LEET-2015 Both AIR-02 in IPU LEET 2015 and DTU LEET 2015  are from our
institute.
7. In LEET-2016 Both AIR-01 in IPU LEET 2016 and DTU LEET 2016  are from our
institute.
8. In LEET-2017  AIR-01 in IPU LEET 2017 and AIR -03 UPTU LEET 2017  are from
our institute.
9. In LEET-2018 AIR-02 in IPU LEET 2018 and AIR -05,06 UPTU LEET 2018,MMMUT
LEET 2018   are from our institute.
LATERAL ENTRY TO ENGINEERING DEGREE PROGRAM [LE TO B.TECH ] 2
   www.leetcoaching.com                                                                                      Contact us @ 8744886600
2
10. In LEET-2019 AIR-01 in SLIET LEET 2019 and AIR -02 UPTU LEET 2019  And AIR 03
in IPU LEET And Both AIR 03 UKSEE LEET 2019 & SLIET LEET 2019 AIR 04 MMMUT
LEET 2019 are from our institute.
11. In ECE we have around 50% selection out of total selections in ESE-
2014,15,16,17&18